

Smart Lenders AM, the French asset management lending Fintech, passes \$1 billion lent.

June 25th, 2021

In June, Smart Lenders AM passed \$1 billion in purchases through online lending platforms, including \$900mn of consumer loans and \$100mn of SMB loans, positioning the company as the European leader in the sector.

Since its inception in 2014, Smart Lenders AM has developed its investment model on marketplace lending platforms in the United States and Europe, building portfolios of consumer and SME loans.

The volume of loans acquired establishes the experience of Smart Lenders AM, as its flagship fund, Moonstone Lending Fund (a Luxembourg SICAV SIF), reaches **5 years of track record and a level of significance with \$330 million AUM**, across USD, EUR and CHF share classes.

This milestone, in terms of volume, validates Smart Lenders AM's unique expertise in the areas of credit scoring, risk management, and operations on an extremely granular asset class (113,000 consumer loans and 800 SMB loans purchased since inception).

Smart Lenders AM

Smart Lenders AM is an asset management company specialised in managing portfolios of loans issued through established marketplace lenders, online-lending platforms and Crowdlending platforms. In January 2018, the company relocated from London to Paris where it is regulated by the AMF and is accredited with the AIFM full-scope status.

Our primary activity is to select loans and construct portfolios with a quantitative and algorithmic approach focussing specifically on consumer and SMB loans in the US and Europe.

CONTACT

Smart Lenders Asset Management SAS

109 boulevard Haussmann 75008 Paris www.smartlenders-am.com

Erich Bonnet, President +331 40 06 29 70 – ebonnet@smartlenders-am.com

Jerome Camblain, Partner, Investors Relation Services +331 40 06 29 81– jcamblain@smartlenders-am.com